
Date Time Location Home Away
Tue 12/06/11 7:30 PM Foster Church Foster  56 Sweep Rite  45

8:30 PM Foster Church Smash  47 Pitbulls  48

Wed 12/07/11 8:30 PM AMS Swagger Jack  41 Sweep Rite  64

Tue 12/13/11 7:30 PM Foster Church Sweep Rite  54 Fighting Pitbulls 40
8:30 PM Foster Church Foster  52 Swagger Jack  38

Wed 12/14/11 8:30 PM AMS Smash  52 Foster  73

Tue 01/03/12 7:30 PM Foster Church Fighting Pitbull 40 Swagger Jack 45
8:30 PM Foster Church Sweep Rite  66 Smash  64

Wed 01/04/12 8:30 PM AMS Foster  83 Fighting Pitbull  66

Tue 01/10/12 7:30 PM Foster Church Swagger Jack 36 Smash  57
8:30 PM Foster Church Fighting Pitbull 58 Foster  64

Wed 01/11/12 8:30 PM AMS Sweep Rite  0 Smash  2

Tue 01/17/12 7:30 PM Foster Church Smash  57 Foster  64
8:30 PM Foster Church Swagger  39 Sweep Rite  44

Wed 01/18/12 8:30 PM AMS Fighting Pits  52 Swagger Jack  39

Tue 01/24/12 7:30 PM Foster Church Sweep Rite  40 Foster  58
8:30 PM Foster Church Fighting Pits  37 Smash  41

Wed 01/25/12 8:30 PM AMS Foster  68 Swagger Jack  41

Tue 01/31/12 7:30 PM Foster Church Fighting Pits  57 Sweep Rite  40
8:30 PM Foster Church Swagger Jack 46 Foster  68

Wed 02/01/12 8:30 PM AMS Swagger Jack 49 Smash  58

Tue 02/07/12 7:30 PM Foster Church Swagger Jack 32 Fighting Pits 46
8:30 PM Foster Church Smash  67 Sweep Rite  44

Wed 02/08/12 8:30 PM AMS Sweep Rite  0 Foster  2

Wed 02/15/12 8:30 PM AMS Fighting Pits  68 Sweep Rite  69

Wed 02/22/12 8:30 PM AMS Smash 68 Pitbulls 48

Tue 02/28/12 7:30 PM Foster Church Smash 51 Swagger Jack 35
8:30 PM Foster Church Foster 67 Fighting Pitbs 71

Wed 02/29/12 7:30 PM AMS Foster 2 Smash 0
8:30 PM AMS Sweep Rite 56 Swagger Jack 48

Techs  III Foster 11-1
Techs  Smash 7-5
Techs IIII Sweep Rite 6-6
Techs  III Fighting Pitbulls 5-7
Techs  IIII Swagger Jackers 1-11

Weather Hotline:  251-4082

        2011-2012 Adult Basketball

Men A-B Division

League Coordinator:  Bryan Fish
bfish@ashevillenc.gov

Phone:  251-4026
Fax:  251-4030
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